General information about company

Scrip code 531453

NSE Symbol MOHITIND
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE954E01012

Name of the company

MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.22
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.2




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi 0 of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
) . . No. of fully [ Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. :are N mfg fis é ° O | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders X . ’ ) o (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (110) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(V]) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 7690456 7690456 54.32 7690456 7690456 |54.32
Group
(B) Public 9060 6467119 6467119 45.68 6467119 6467119 | 45.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 9073 14157575 14157575 100 14157575 14157575 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;ﬁlmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 e:ires d
X assuming full  |Lockedin |P o o OF Sub-categorizati f sh:
No. Of Shares . gorization of shares
otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} . Outstanding . percentage of A L
n convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
ities Warrants and No. OF diluted share % of * | form (XIV)
secur (Xi) : capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants p No. | total | No.
(Xi) () (VID+H(X) As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares c_ategory c_a_tegory c.a!Fegory
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.32 7690456
Group
(B) Public 45.68 6451574 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14142030 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. 10f e Total nos. Sl;arehloldingfa;a % | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of paid up Part y No. O shares | @ esheld | © total no. of shares
) . paid-up [ underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the sharcholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a0
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held ; (IV)HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) 1) As a % of Class ee: | Class ofta
held (V) (A+B+C2) | Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Any Other 13 7690456 7690456 54.32 7690456 7690456 | 54.32
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 7690456 7690456 54.32 7690456 7690456 | 54.32
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 13 7690456 7690456 | 54.32 7690456 7690456 | 54.32
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
(f) Educationand 1, 23470 23470 0.17 23470 23470 {0.17
Protection Fund ' '
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 8829 4605154 4605154 32.53 4605154 4605154 | 32.53
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 18 932399 932399 6.59 932399 932399 | 6.59
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(O] Indians (NRIs) | 44 38239 38239 0.27 38239 38239 0.27
) Bodies Corporate | 39 668818 668818 4.72 668818 668818 [4.72
(m) Any Other 129 199039 199039 1.41 199039 199039 | 1.41
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9060 6467119 6467119 45.68 6467119 6467119 |45.68
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 9060 6467119 6467119 45.68 6467119 6467119 | 45.68
@)+(B)3)*+B)
()]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 9073 14157575 14157575 100 14157575 14157575 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 9073 14157575 14157575 100 14157575 14157575 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number.of pledged or oo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . ", equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11I) ;
Sr. . . L held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmateriatize

o1 ! . . "~ f total sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ORI N0 | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (@) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (i)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ 54.32 7690456
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (&) 5432 7690456
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5432 7690456
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(N Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 0.17 23470 0 0 0
() 32.53 4589609 0 0 0
(h) 6.59 932399 0 0 0
@) 0.27 38239 0 0 0
(o) 4.72 668818 0 0 0
(m) 1.41 199039 0 0 0
(Sgb'TOtal ®) 45.68 6451574 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 45.68 6451574 0 0 0
B)2)+BX3)+
B)X4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14142030
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 14142030




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

MASK
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

MOHIT
OVERSEAS
LIMITED

MOHIT YARNS
LIMITED

MOHIT EXIM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NARESH
SITARAM
SABOO

NARAYAN
SITARAM
SABOO

MANISH
NARAYAN
SABOO

PAN (II)

AACCMT7549pP

AAECMO0353K

AABCMS5902F

AAGCM3429A

ACTPS6382E

ADEPS9319P

AUXPS0007N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1428881

1598622

1970609

600000

268445

785779

75440

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1428881

1598622

1970609

600000

268445

785779

75440

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.09

11.29

13.92

4.24

1.9

5.55

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1428881

1598622

1970609

600000

268445

785779

75440

Class eg:y

Total

1428881

1598622

1970609

600000

268445

785779

75440

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.09

11.29

13.92

424

1.9

5.55

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.09

11.29

13.92

424

1.9

5.55

0.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1428881

1598622

1970609

600000

268445

785779

75440

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

Director or

Cate; . .
ategory Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

MOHIT NARAYAN
SABOO

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHU
NARAYAN SABOO

SONIA NARESH
SABOO

AYUSHI MANISH
SABOO

NARAYAN SITARAM
SABOO (HUF)

SITARAM NANDLAL
SABOO (HUF)

PAN (II) BMOPS0615]

ADEPS9318N

APYPS9172C

AHMPJ5063F

AABHNI1785N

AAEHS0941L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

162836

621878

60000

60000

27866

30100

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

162836

621878

60000

60000

27866

30100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.15

4.39

0.42

0.42

0.2

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 162836

621878

60000

60000

27866

30100

Class egty

Total 162836

621878

60000

60000

27866

30100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L15

4.39

0.42

0.42

0.2

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

(VI HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.39

0.42

0.42

0.2

0.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

162836

621878

60000

60000

27866

30100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7690456

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

7690456

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7690456

Class egty

Total

7690456

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

54.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 7690456
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NXT FAB PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGCMO0769H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

515500

515500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

515500

515500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.64

3.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

515500

515500

Class eg:y

Total

515500

515500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.64

3.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.64

3.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

515500

515500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

(=)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=]




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUDHIR JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAVPS9908A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150970

150970

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

150970

150970

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150970

150970

Class eg:y

Total

150970

150970

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150970

150970

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

(=)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=]




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Trusts

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

(3]

125

129

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5071

4302

189666

199039

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5071

4302

189666

199039

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.03

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5071

4302

189666

199039

Class eg:y

Total

5071

4302

189666

199039

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.03

1.34

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.03

1.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5071

4302

189666

199039




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







